PCB MOUNTED SWITCHESPANEL MOUNTED SWITCHES
SWITCHES 2013/2014
A WORLD OF
SWITCHING CAPABILITIES
5
New products

DIP and coded rotary switches
Series P36 (CR36) PT65 (CR65) DS-DSR DP-DPL DA IKN IKE IKH
Type Coded rotary DIP
Page F-2 F-4 F-7 F-9 F-10 F-11 F-14 F-16
Number of positions 10 & 16 10 & 16 2-12 (except 11) 2-12 (except 11) 2-12 (except 11) 2-8 (even only) 1-12 (except 11) 2-10 (even only)
Maximum ratings 400mA 24VDC 400mA 24VDC 100mA 50VDC 100mA 50VDC 100mA 50VDC 100mA 48VDC 25mA 24VDC 100mA 50VDC
Process Sealed Yes Yes W. optional tape W. optional tape W. optional tape W. optional tape No W. optional tape
Profile off PCB Through hole : 6,5mm 5,85mm 10,3mm 9,9mm Through hole: Through hole : 1,6mm
3,65mm 4mm 3,4 mm
SMT: 3,85mm SMT: 2,85mm SMT : 3,80mm
Mounting options
SMT X X X X
Through hole X X X X X X X
Right angle Through hole X
006-015-Intro 2012-Guides de choix _APEM/Catalogue/8_pages/def  22/11/12  14:20  Page14
tvc
logo-ermec-solido-sin-imagen
15
Selection guide - Section G
Industrial controls
Series A1 A01 A01 A01 A01 A01ES A01
Type Pushbutton Pushbutton Indicator Rotary Keylock Emergency Stop Mushroom Head
Pushbutton
Page G-4 G-5 G-6 G-7 G-8 G-9 G-11
Poles 1,2,3,4 1,2,3,4 1,2,3,4 1,2,3,4 1,2 1,2,3,4
Sealing IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65
Back panel sealing Option Option Option Option Option Option Option
Illuminated Yes Yes Yes No No No No
Maximum current 6A 250VAC 6A 250VAC N/A 6A 250VAC 6A 250VAC 1,5A 250VAC 6A 250VAC
6A 12VDC 6A 12VDC 6A 12VDC 6A 12VDC AC-15 6A 12VDC
Panel cut-out
Ø16mm X X X X X X
Ø22mm X X X X X X
Flush mounting Yes Option Option Option Option No Option
Terminal options
Solder lugs X X X X X X X
Quick-connect X X X X X X X
PCB Mounting Option Option Option Option Option Option Option
Series A02 A02 A02 A02ES A02 A03 ES
Type Pushbutton Indicator Rotary / Keylock Emergency Mushroom Head Pushbutton Emergency
Stop Pushbutton Stop
Page G-15 G-18 G-19 - G20 G-21 G-22 G-24 G-25
Poles 1,2,3,4,n 1,2,3,4,n 1,2 1,2,3,4 1,2,3,4 2,3
Sealing IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65
Back panel sealing No No No No No Option No
Illuminated Yes Yes No No No Yes No
Maximum current 16A 250VAC 16A 250VAC 16A 250VAC 2,5A 380VAC 16A 250VAC 6A 250VAC 1A 24VDC
12A 12VDC 12A 12VDC 12A 12VDC AC-15 12A 12VDC 6A 12VDC
Panel cut-out
Ø22mm X X X X X X X
Ø30mm X X X X Ø 28mm
Flush mounting Yes Yes Option No Option Yes No
Terminal options
Solder lugs X X
Quick-connect Option Option Option Option Option X
Screw X X X X X
Straight PC X
PCB Mounting No No No No No Option IP65,IP67,IP69K
New!
006-015-Intro 2012-Guides de choix _APEM/Catalogue/8_pages/def  22/11/12  14:20  Page15
tvc
logo-ermec-solido-sin-imagen
LED INDICATORS
SWITCH PANELS
JOYSTICKS
OTHER PRODUCT RANGES
THE BROADEST OFFERING
IN THE MAN-MACHINE INTERFACE MARKET